
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 

LBJ Ranch Date September 27,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 

9 

10 

9:15 f
9:45 f

10:00 t
10:30 
11:30 

3:30 
4:00  t
5:00 

8:30 

9:50 

Dr. Jim  Cain 
Mr. Ji m Webb 
Jake Pickle 
Filming of  TV  taping  w/  KPRC  of  Houston 
To Austin  via  bonanza  w/  Jack  Valenti,  return  to  LBJ  Ranch  at  3:20  pm  w/ 

Walter Jenkins,  Lynda  Bird,  Dick  Maguire,  Jack  Valenti 
More filming  of  KPRC-TV  tape 
Ed Clark  (returning  his  call) 
To Haywood  vi a Queen Air  Beech  w/  Walter  Jenkins,  Dick  Maguire,  A.W.  Moursund, 

Harry Provence 
Dinner at  Haywood  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Mr.  and 

Mrs. Harry  Provence,  WJ,  MF,  Dick  Maguire,  A.W.  and  Mariallen  Moursund 
To LBJ  Ranc h via  auto  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  Dick  Maguire,  Harry  Provence 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


