Friday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date September 27, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:15		f	Dr. Jim Cain	
2	9:45		f	Mr. Jim Webb	
3	10:00		t	Jake Pickle	
4	10:30			Filming of TV taping w/ KPRC of Houston	
5	11:30			To Austin via bonanza w/ Jack Valenti, return to LBJ Ranch at 3:20 pm w/ Walter Jenkins, Lynda Bird, Dick McGuire, Jack Valenti	·
6	3:30			More filming of KPRC-TV tape	
7	4:00		t	Ed Clark (returning his call)	
8	5:00			To Haywood via Queenaire Beech w/ Walter Jenkins, Dick McGuire, A.W. Moursur Harry Provence	d,
9	8:30			Dinner at Haywood w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mr. and Mrs. Harry Provence, WJ, MF, Dick McGuire, A.W. and Mariallen Moursund	
10	9:50			To LBJ Ranch via auto w/ Mrs. Johnson, MF, Dick McGuire, Harry Provence	
			j		
	,		1		